
BUDGET VS. ACTUAL (CASH BASIS)

Actual Spend

Category Total Budget as of 6/30/2025 Remaining Spend

School Account Balances $48,000 ($48,000) $0

Specials/Playground/LRC $12,000 ($12,000) $0

Theater Production $2,000 ($1,000) $1,000

Lincolnway Scholarships $2,000 ($1,000) $1,000

Teacher Appreciation (PTO Contribution) $2,000 ($2,000) ($0)

Teacher Allowances ($30 per certified Staff) $4,800 ($4,537) $263

Spotlight Promo Items $2,000 ($1,872) $128

FASG (Mini-Grants) $24,000 ($24,000) $0

Junior High Contribution $5,000 ($5,000) $0

PTO Operating Expenses $5,000 ($4,694) $306

Insurance $550 ($549) $1

Total Allocated Funds $107,350 ($104,653) $2,697



FUNDRAISER PROFIT/(LOSS) Profit/Loss, 6/30/2025 Event Status

2025 5K $12,234 Closed

8th Grade Dances ($1,169) Closed

Back to School Bash $5,789 Closed

Bingo $2,615 Closed

Bowling $1,576 Closed

Calendars $2,748 Closed

Chicago Wolves Night $1,690 Closed

Dine & Donate - 3 Corner's Tap $90 Closed

Dine & Donate - Chipotle $246 Closed

Dine & Donate - Creamery $20 Closed

Dine & Donate - Crumbl Cookies $334 Closed

Dine & Donate - Gattos $250 Closed

Dine & Donate - Joeys $180 Closed

Dine & Donate - Lou Malnati $129 Closed

Dine & Donate - Pizza Mia $520 Closed

Dine & Donate - Portillos $400 Closed

Dine & Donate - Raffy's $360 Closed

Dine & Donate - Raising Cane's $80 Closed

Dine & Donate - Rosati's $536 Closed

Dine & Donate - TCBY $52 Closed

Dine & Donate - Tom Kelly's $403 Closed

Donations $961 Open

Enchanted Evening Daughter Dance $8,548 Closed

Gift Cards $233 Open

Graduation Signs $4,580 Closed

Read A Thon $71,239 Closed

School Toolbox $5,867 Closed

Slammers Family Night $0 Open

Teacher Appreciation ($7,098) Closed

Prior Year: 5K ($6,503) Closed

Prior Year: 8th Grade Dance $645 Closed

Total Profit/(Loss) $107,555

Bank Balance 7/1/24 $171,627

Current bank balance $174,529

Unreconcilied $0


